



**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
410A265**

Prepared on: 02/27/2009

Bid Opening Date: 2/10/2008 1:30 PM

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR			
				<i>Dallas I Hanson Const. Inc.</i>		<i>Burchartz Construction Co. Inc.</i>		<i>Smith & Smith Const. Inc.</i>		<i>T & R Construction, Inc.</i>		<i>Wiesner Const. Inc.</i>		<i>Webster Scale</i>		<i>Buskerud Construction, Inc.</i>	
				<i>Ortonville, MN</i>		<i>Watertown, SD</i>		<i>Tea, SD</i>		<i>Sioux Falls, SD</i>		<i>Clear Lake, SD</i>		<i>Webster, SD</i>		<i>Dell Rapids, SD</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,150.00	2,150.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	2,562.00	2,562.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
120E0020	Unclassified Excavation	1	LS	1,450.00	1,450.00	600.00	600.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,800.00	3,800.00
260E2090	Gravel Cushion, State Furnished	168	Ton	5.25	882.00	5.00	840.00	5.00	840.00	6.50	1,092.00	8.93	1,500.24	15.00	2,520.00	13.00	2,184.00
380E3540	8" PCC Approach Pavement	533.3	SqYd	41.00	21,865.30	50.00	26,665.00	48.25	25,731.73	52.50	27,998.25	64.32	34,301.86	65.06	34,696.50	68.50	36,531.05
380E6110	Install Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	80	Each	45.00	3,600.00	14.00	1,120.00	7.00	560.00	10.00	800.00	0.96	76.80	10.78	862.40	10.00	800.00
	TOTAL				28,997.30		30,425.00		30,881.73		32,890.25		39,378.90		43,140.90		55,815.05